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Filtros Informados
Campus: CAMPUS ALEGRETE

CAMPUS

CAMPUS
ALEGRETE

CAMPUS
ALEGRETE

CAMPUS
ALEGRETE

CAMPUS
ALEGRETE

CAMPUS
ALEGRETE

CAMPUS
ALEGRETE

CAMPUS
ALEGRETE

CAMPUS
ALEGRETE

Total de

Registros:

CURSO
Ciéncia da
Computacao
Ciéncia da
Computacao

Engenharia
Agricola

Engenharia
Agricola

Engenharia
Civil
Engenharia de
Software

Engenharia
Elétrica

Engenharia
Mecanica

GRAU TURNO POLO

Bacharelado Noturno

Bacharelado Noturno

Bacharelado Integral

Bacharelado Integral

Bacharelado Integral
Bacharelado Noturno

Bacharelado Integral

Bacharelado Integral

MEDIA

FINAL

644.32

529.24

533.96

424.34

462.84

554.36

468.86

504.36

NOME
CANDIDATO

VITOR FLORES
LEITE

GABRIEL

RODRIGUES DE

OLIVEIRA
ANGEL LUIZI

ROSA TAVARES

CLOVIS
BITENCOURT
DECLERQUE

EDUARDO

VIEIRA BASILIO
LUCAS SILVEIRA

SEGABINAZZ|

MURILO DE LIMA

NUNES

LUIS HENRIQUE

NASCIMENTO
DA SILVA

INSCRICAO

328191

327906

328141

328083

327894
328127

327817

328234

ACAO
AFIRMATIVA

LB_EP

LB_PPI

LB_EP

LB Q

LB_PPI
LB_PCD

LB_PPI

LB_EP

DOCUMENTAGCAO
BASICA

Deferido
Deferido
Deferido

Indeferido

Deferido
Deferido

Indeferido

Deferido




